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Cognome e nome

BOIFAVA BRIGITTA
MASCOTTO BEATRICE
PEGORIN GIULIA
BIZZOTTO ANNA
AGUGIARO SOFIA
ROSSI LUCREZIA
PUSCEDDU SOFIA
LEVAN GIORGIA
SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA
COLLA MADDALENA
CUNEGATTI ALESSIA
CERCHIARO IRENE
TOLIN GIULIA
TONIOLO IRENE
PALLADIN GIULIA
TESSARI MARIA
VITERISI GIULIA
MARAGNO GAIA
SVALDI EMMA

UNFER LAURA
NALON VITTORIA
CONSOLINI MARTINA
STRAUDI MICHELLE
TUFARIELLO ALESSIA
DAL MAISTRO GIORGIA
BISSOLI LUCREZIA
CASETTO EMMA
BERTUCCI GIORGIA
CHINELLATO ELENA
XU JIA XI

ORIAN EMMA

DORI NICOLE

DINA ISABELLA
TROVARELLI COSTANZA
FRASSON MATILDE
CIUFFA SARA
BERTONI SARA
PICCOLO ARIANNA
MIKULCIC MARTINA
PRETTO SOFIA MARIA
DE MICHIELI LISA
VIVODA ANITA
VERONESE ILARIA
MANCIN EMMA
NOCERA MARICA
ANTONELLO BEATRICE
TAGLIAFICO KAROL
CURTI ELENA
SCATTOLINI MICOL
TOMASI SOFIA
TONDAT DAISY
VATTOLO BEATRICE
GAIARSA LINDA

17 Trofeo Citta di Schio
Risultati completi

100 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

2000
2003
1998
2004
2003
2000
2000
2005
1998
2003
2004
2002
2004
1997
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2001
2004
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2001
2004
2003
2005
2002
2005
2004
2002
1999
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005

Societa

DE AKKER TEAM

ANTARES NUOTO
ANTARES NUOTO

TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
BOLZANO NUOTO

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

BOLZANO NUOTO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
TEAM VENETO

3 PISCINE

3 PISCINE

3 PISCINE

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
DYNAMIC SPORT
ANTARES NUOTO
ANTARES NUOTO

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

GABBIANO

BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
SCHIO NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
ADRIA NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

TEAM VENETO

MIRANO NUOTO
DYNAMIC SPORT

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

TEAM VENETO
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
SCHIO NUOTO

ONDABLU

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
ADRIA NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO

GAM S.S.D. ARL

ANTARES NUOTO

3 PISCINE

SPORT MANAGEMENT

CSs

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

SPORT MANAGEMENT

50m

34.96
36.23
35.99
36.30
36.70
36.16
36.71
37.42
36.56
37.33
36.82
35.19
37.51
37.73
38.08
37.72
37.68
38.25
37.12
37.70
38.33
38.22
38.98
39.29
40.10
38.91
39.69
38.73
39.15
39.60
38.13
39.30
40.20
39.91
40.23
40.50
39.76
40.56
39.35
40.58
40.12
39.64
40.30
40.75
41.86
41.27
41.13
41.17
40.58
41.95
42.22
41.55
42.68

38.25
38.30
39.51
39.63
40.66
41.29
41.04
40.54
41.45
40.76
41.64
4353
4154
41.63
4231
43.00
43.23
42.69
44.32
4458
43.96
4431
43.66
43.62
43.16
4454
43.86
45.00
44.63
44.21
45.69
44.68
44.05
44.49
45.00
44.84
45.94
45.17
46.46
45.41
46.18
46.93
46.58
46.35
45.35
46.00
46.56
46.72
47.36
46.26
46.31
47.18
46.81

Foglion. 1
21/05/2018

FINALE

01:13.21
01:14.53
01:15.50
01:15.93
01:17.36
01:17.45
01:17.75
01:17.96
01:18.01
01:18.09
01:18.46
01:18.72
01:19.05
01:19.36
01:20.39
01:20.72
01:20.91
01:20.94
01:21.44
01:22.28
01:22.29
01:22.53
01:22.64
01:22.91
01:23.26
01:23.45
01:23.55
01:23.73
01:23.78
01:23.81
01:23.82
01:23.98
01:24.25
01:24.40
01:25.23
01:25.34
01:25.70
01:25.73
01:25.81
01:25.99
01:26.30
01:26.57
01:26.88
01:27.10
01:27.21
01:27.27
01:27.69
01:27.89
01:27.94
01:28.21
01:28.53
01:28.73
01:29.49

Serie

Punti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org
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54 DE PIERO FEDERICA
55 CALZAVARA SOPHIA
56 MONTRESOR SOFIA
57 FAVRE ALESSIA

58 REFFO FRANCESCA
59 CANDOLINI VIRGINIA
60 MAGLI CATERINA

61 DAL PRA' EMMA

62 GAGGIANO MARIANNA
63 GIACOMI MARTINA
64 ZAZZARON ILARIA
65 DE POLO ALICE

66 DE ROS ELENA

67 DALLE NOGARE MARTA
68 PICCOLO ANNA

69 BULLO ANNA

70 PONTALTO DESIREE
71 BAGAROLO GAIA

72 BONIFACI ISABELLA
73 NARDI ANNALISA

74 PIUBELLO EMMA

75 SALVIA SOPHIA

76 PIANA BEATRICE

BALLOTTA IRENE
BARBARESI MARTA

17 Trofeo Citta di Schio
Risultati completi

2001
2005
2005
2004
2001
2003
2004
2001
2003
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2000
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
DYNAMIC SPORT

SPORT MANAGEMENT
DYNAMIC SPORT

3 PISCINE

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.
TAVAGNACCO NUOTO S.S.D. R.L.

BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD DOLOMITICA NUOTO CTT
BOLZANO NUOTO

AQUAREA VICENZA
ONDABLU

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
SCHIO NUOTO

ANTARES NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO

FREE TIME

ANTARES NUOTO

SCHIO NUOTO

ONDABLU

FREE TIME

BOLZANO NUOTO

NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI
SPORT MANAGEMENT
ONDABLU

41.00
43.10
43.52
42.19
42.18
42.10
43.08
42.06
42.91
43.76
43.40
44.88
43.99
44.63
43.98
44.82
45.20
45.69
45.73
46.60
48.25
49.01
49.56
41.22
41.00

48.54
46.93
46.78
48.28
48.51
48.85
48.53
49.60
48.80
48.45
50.05
49.33
50.45
49.88
50.78
50.17
52.05
52.10
53.61
52.82
53.52
57.33
59.31

Foglio n. 2
21/05/2018

01:29.54
01:30.03
01:30.30
01:30.47
01:30.69
01:30.95
01:31.61
01:31.66
01:31.71
01:32.21
01:33.45
01:34.21
01:34.44
01:34.51
01:34.76
01:34.99
01:37.25
01:37.79
01:39.34
01:39.42
01:41.77
01:46.34
01:48.87

SQU

SQU

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

